Ridge
Design | Studio Doms
What distinguishes low and high is the slope of the upper
frame. Both versions are easily emptied with the door’s
aximate hinges, 135° opening. Ridge can be ordered with
different recycling symbols depending on the purpose and
waste.
• �Integrated bag holder in stainless steel for sack is

(choose with bag holder or container.)
Choose door and colour Choose symbol
How to order Ridge:
Ridge High Ridge Low Containers 140L
Dimensions: Width x Height x Depth.
Bottom/Gable/Top: 22 mm lacquered MDF. Door/Back: 16 mm lacquered MDF.
Ridge Door – fits both Ridge Low and High
Container/Bag holder
Fits Ridge low/high container
Colour
White 490501 490502 490503 490504 490505 490506 490508 490509
Anthracite 490511 490512 490513 490514 490515 490516 490518 490519
Name Art no.
Container 140 l 820941
Bag holder 125-160 l 820914
Ridge Symbol, foiled
Ridge low/high bag includes an Integrated bag holder in stainless
steel for sack. Ridge low/high container can be supplemented with
container or bag holder on wheel.
Contact TreCe if you want other symbols or text in other languages.
Ridge Recycling
Name
NCS
S0502-Y
White
NCS
S1502-G
Warm Grey
NCS
RAL 7016
Anthracite
NCS
RAL 5023
Brilliant blue
NCS
RAL 1013
Pearl white
NCS
RAL 6013
Olive
NCS
RAL 6020
Forest green
NCS
RAL 8014
Chocolate
NCS
RAL 1017
Saffron
NCS
RAL 3014
Old pink
NCS
RAL 3005
Wine red
Ridge door 490403  490414  490404  490419  490413  490415  490406  490416  490418  490417  490410
Ridge low/high container
can be supplemented with
container or bag holder on
wheel.
Ridge Low
Loading ramp in
stainless steel. Ridge low/high bag
includes an integrated bag
holder in stainless steel for sack.
Ridge High
Integrated
bag holder.
Metal frame on
door’s prevent wear.
Suitable for
240L wastebag
Containers 140l.